
R.TTV.R Einzelmeisterschaften Schüler/Jugend Platzierungen

A-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bastian Gehlbach/Tobias Sältzer TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

2 Filip Flemming/Paul Richter TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Colin Grave/Kevin Huynh TTVR SV Windhagen / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Gabriel Nelles/Justin Seckler TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr / VfR Simmern

5 Noel Gesswein/Julian Jerusalem RTTV Spvgg. Essenheim / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

5 Marius Griesbach/Hannes Just TTVR TuS Mandel / TuS Waldböckelheim

5 Etienne Gawlick/Enrico Liesenfeld TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTC Hungenroth

5 Walli Asghir-Gill/Yannik Stendebach TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Michel Fiedler/Magnus Hasselmann TTVR TuS Sohren / VfR Simmern

9 Lucas Harings/Max Klink TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Daniel Jurk/Thorben Reck RTTV TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

9 Florian Schellenberg/Johann Schellenberg RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Johannes Rienermann/Alexander Schiff TTVR TTC Talling / TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Sören Müller/Christian Schmitz TTVR Diezer TSK "Oranien" / DJK Matzen

9 Lars Seegräber/Justus Ulrich RTTV/TTVR TSV Zornheim / TTC Karla

9 Steven Draths/Kerem Uludag RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / TTC Gumbsheim

A-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Paul Richter TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

2 Tobias Sältzer TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

3 Bastian Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

3 Justin Seckler TTVR VfR Simmern

5 Etienne Gawlick TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Enrico Liesenfeld TTVR TTC Hungenroth

5 Gabriel Nelles TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

5 Yannik Stendebach TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Walli Asghir-Gill TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Filip Flemming TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Noel Gesswein RTTV Spvgg. Essenheim

9 Kevin Huynh TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

9 Max Klink TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Johannes Rienermann TTVR TTC Talling

9 Florian Schellenberg RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Justus Ulrich TTVR TTC Karla

17 Colin Grave TTVR SV Windhagen

17 Marius Griesbach TTVR TuS Mandel

17 Lucas Harings TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

17 Julian Jerusalem RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

17 Daniel Jurk RTTV TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

17 Thorben Reck RTTV TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

17 Johann Schellenberg RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

17 Lars Seegräber RTTV TSV Zornheim

25 Steven Draths RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

25 Michel Fiedler TTVR TuS Sohren

25 Magnus Hasselmann TTVR VfR Simmern

25 Hannes Just TTVR TuS Waldböckelheim

25 Sören Müller TTVR Diezer TSK "Oranien"

25 Alexander Schiff TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

25 Christian Schmitz TTVR DJK Matzen

25 Kerem Uludag RTTV TTC Gumbsheim
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A-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Larissa Berger/Meng Li RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

2 Marie Denter/Shuting Jiang TTVR/RTTV TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach / TG Worms

3 Alina Gehlbach/Louisa Groß TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

3 Katja Bruckmann/Julia Meng TTVR/RTTV TTF Konz / RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Katharina Conrad/Elli Pankraz TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

5 Jessica Loor/Pia Stockdreher TTVR TTC Wirges / SV Eintracht Eich

5 Ann-Cathrin Schröder/Letizia Vogel RTTV SG TT Laubenheim / TSV Zornheim

5 Celina Pankratz/Gabriela Yfantidis TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen / TuS Rheinböllen

9 Marie Krage/Sina Michel TTVR VfR Simmern / TTC Roth

9 Sandra Ludwig/Sophie Ober RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

9 Paulina Gerhard/Louisa Oder TTVR/RTTV TTC Talling / TTSG Selztal

9 Maria-Luisa Gneiding/Natascha Speth TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun / TTC Dockweiler e. V.

9 Alisa Kilz/Annika Steitz TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

A-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Meng Li RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

2 Julia Meng RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

3 Larissa Berger RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

3 Maria-Luisa Gneiding TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

5 Katharina Conrad TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

5 Marie Denter TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Alina Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

5 Shuting Jiang RTTV TG Worms

9 Katja Bruckmann TTVR TTF Konz

9 Jessica Loor TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Celina Pankratz TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

9 Elli Pankraz TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

9 Pia Stockdreher TTVR SV Eintracht Eich

9 Letizia Vogel RTTV TSV Zornheim

15 Paulina Gerhard TTVR TTC Talling

15 Louisa Groß TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

15 Louisa Oder RTTV TTSG Selztal

15 Ann-Cathrin Schröder RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

15 Natascha Speth TTVR TTC Dockweiler e. V.

15 Annika Steitz TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

15 Gabriela Yfantidis TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

22 Alisa Kilz TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

22 Marie Krage TTVR VfR Simmern

22 Sandra Ludwig RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

22 Sina Michel TTVR TTC Roth

22 Sophie Ober RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

2 / 8MKTT (c)    -    18.12.2016



B-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Colin Grave/Tobias Sältzer TTVR SV Windhagen / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

2 Filip Flemming/Etienne Gawlick TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Till Krautscheid/Louis Mesenholl TTVR TTC Ockenfels

3 Nico Löhlein/Johann Schellenberg RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05 / RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Björn Hofmann/Maximilian Lott RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim

5 Sam Jakobs/Etienne Nussbaum TTVR TTC Talling

5 Julian Stahmann/Fabian Wagner RTTV TSV Zornheim / Spvgg. Essenheim

5 Ben Schüller/Jann Wagner TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun / SV Wolsfeld

9 Marius Griesbach/Jan Kehl TTVR TuS Mandel / TuS Waldböckelheim

9 Elias Eifler/Paul Nickel RTTV SG Frei-Laubersheim/Hackenheim/Winzenh. / Spvgg. Essenheim

9 Samuel Engler/Arian Roushanai RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim / SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim

9 Ian Schöpf/Sebastian Siry TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Mirco Reuther/Philipp Thomes TTVR TTV Leideneck / TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

9 Felix Meyer/Jonas Weber TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf / TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

9 Marius Lüdiger/Nico Wolf TTVR/RTTV TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr / SG Frei-Laubersheim/Hackenheim/Winzenh.

B-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Tobias Sältzer TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

2 Etienne Gawlick TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Filip Flemming TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

3 Nico Löhlein RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

5 Elias Eifler RTTV SG Frei-Laubersheim/Hackenheim/Winzenh.

5 Colin Grave TTVR SV Windhagen

5 Till Krautscheid TTVR TTC Ockenfels

5 Ian Schöpf TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Marius Griesbach TTVR TuS Mandel

9 Björn Hofmann RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim

9 Louis Mesenholl TTVR TTC Ockenfels

9 Felix Meyer TTVR SV 09 Alsdorf

9 Paul Nickel RTTV Spvgg. Essenheim

9 Johann Schellenberg RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Sebastian Siry TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Fabian Wagner RTTV Spvgg. Essenheim

17 Sam Jakobs TTVR TTC Talling

17 Jan Kehl TTVR TuS Waldböckelheim

17 Maximilian Lott RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim

17 Marius Lüdiger TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

17 Etienne Nussbaum TTVR TTC Talling

17 Arian Roushanai RTTV SG Offenheim/Erbes-Büdesheim

17 Julian Stahmann RTTV TSV Zornheim

17 Jonas Weber TTVR TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

25 Samuel Engler RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

25 Simon Lohner TTVR TTG Vallendar/Urbar

25 Mirco Reuther TTVR TTV Leideneck

25 Ben Schüller TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

25 Philipp Thomes TTVR TuS Neuerkirch/Külz

25 Jann Wagner TTVR SV Wolsfeld

25 Nico Wolf RTTV SG Frei-Laubersheim/Hackenheim/Winzenh.
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B-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Katharina Marie Helsper/Celine Wagener TTVR TuS Bad Marienberg e. V. / VfL Kirchen

2 Finja Hermann/Ilsa Krebs TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald / TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Sirin Kemmeter/Liska Märtens RTTV TV Leiselheim / TSV Gau-Odernheim

3 Nele Heimer/Hanna Theis RTTV/TTVR TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim / SG Blau-Weiß Greimerath

5 Alina Gehlbach/Amelie Monsieur TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald / TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Lea Menzel/Jenny Rebzda TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach / TTC Dockweiler e. V.

5 Kaylee Mesenholl/Jule Seegräber TTVR/RTTV TTC Ockenfels / TSV Zornheim

5 Victoria Strunck/Sophie Wolf RTTV TTC Stein-Bockenheim 2014 e.V. / TSV Zornheim

9 Kim Bornschein/Annalena Görgen TTVR DJK 1920 Ochtendung / TuS Kehrig

9 Stella Giovannini/Josie Schellenbeck TTVR VfR Simmern

9 Laila Perrone/Paula Thömmes TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler / TTC Talling

9 Alina Pankraz/Gabriela Yfantidis TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen / TuS Rheinböllen

9 Anastasia Schmetz/Nele Zöllner RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

B-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Celine Wagener TTVR VfL Kirchen

2 Ilsa Krebs TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Alina Gehlbach TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

3 Liska Märtens RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

5 Nele Heimer RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

5 Lea Menzel TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

5 Kaylee Mesenholl TTVR TTC Ockenfels

5 Jenny Rebzda TTVR TTC Dockweiler e. V.

9 Stella Giovannini TTVR VfR Simmern

9 Annalena Görgen TTVR TuS Kehrig

9 Finja Hermann TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Amelie Monsieur TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Alina Pankraz TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

9 Josie Schellenbeck TTVR VfR Simmern

9 Lovis Sieme RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim

9 Hanna Theis TTVR SG Blau-Weiß Greimerath

17 Kim Bornschein TTVR DJK 1920 Ochtendung

17 Katharina Marie Helsper TTVR TuS Bad Marienberg e. V.

17 Sirin Kemmeter RTTV TV Leiselheim

17 Anastasia Schmetz RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

17 Jule Seegräber RTTV TSV Zornheim

17 Victoria Strunck RTTV TTC Stein-Bockenheim 2014 e.V.

17 Paula Thömmes TTVR TTC Talling

17 Sophie Wolf RTTV TSV Zornheim

25 Laila Perrone TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

25 Gabriela Yfantidis TTVR TuS Rheinböllen

25 Nele Zöllner RTTV SG TT Laubenheim
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C-Schüler Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Torben Seibert/Jordi Heinze TTVR/RTTV TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / SG TT Laubenheim

2 Philip Hansen/Moritz Ulrich TTVR TTC Karla

3 Luis Castro Schmitz/Pablo Castro Schmitz TTVR TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

3 Samuel Plum/Lennart Stahl RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05 / DJK RW Finthen

5 Nils Birkenheier/Marc Hellmann TTVR TTG Vallendar/Urbar

5 Janik Rehm/Lars Reielts RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim / TSV Flörsheim/Dalsheim

5 Raphael Klein/Jon Schinmann TTVR VfL Dermbach / TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Pero Lorek/Marlon Wagner TTVR SV Trier-Olewig / VfL Altendiez

9 Felix Flockert/Leon Holzheiser RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / VfL Gundersheim

9 Paul Alraun/Jakob Konrad TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen / TuS Sohren

9 Leonard Muschalle/Henri Sefrin TTVR/RTTV TTC Wirges / 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Magnus Löhlein/Emil Vettel RTTV TTSG Selztal / TG Nieder-Ingelheim

9 Marlon May/Jakob Volz TTVR TuS Kehrig

9 Matteo Hubert/Fynn Wagner TTVR SV Wolsfeld

C-Schüler Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Torben Seibert TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Moritz Ulrich TTVR TTC Karla

3 Jordi Heinze RTTV SG TT Laubenheim

3 Matteo Hubert TTVR SV Wolsfeld

5 Luis Castro Schmitz TTVR TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

5 Philip Hansen TTVR TTC Karla

5 Magnus Löhlein RTTV TTSG Selztal

5 Samuel Plum RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Nils Birkenheier TTVR TTG Vallendar/Urbar

9 Jakob Konrad TTVR TuS Sohren

9 Marlon May TTVR TuS Kehrig

9 Leonard Muschalle TTVR TTC Wirges

9 Janik Rehm RTTV SG Offstein/Wachenheim

9 Lars Reielts RTTV TSV Flörsheim/Dalsheim

9 Jon Schinmann TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

9 Henri Sefrin RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

17 Pablo Castro Schmitz TTVR TTC Gelb-Rot Trier

17 Yanis Elouazi RTTV TTC Wörrstadt

17 Felix Flockert RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

17 Marc Hellmann TTVR TTG Vallendar/Urbar

17 Raphael Klein TTVR VfL Dermbach

17 Lennart Stahl RTTV DJK RW Finthen

17 Emil Vettel RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

17 Fynn Wagner TTVR SV Wolsfeld

25 Paul Alraun TTVR SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

25 Sebastian Göttel TTVR FSV Rehborn

25 Leon Holzheiser RTTV VfL Gundersheim

25 Pero Lorek TTVR SV Trier-Olewig

25 Jakob Volz TTVR TuS Kehrig

25 Marlon Wagner TTVR VfL Altendiez

C-Schülerinnen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Ilsa Krebs/Kaylee Mesenholl TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTC Ockenfels

2 Johanna Braun/Lena Braun TTVR TTC Wirges

3 Sirin Kemmeter/Alexandra Mocker RTTV TV Leiselheim / 1. TTV Abenheim 05

3 Julietta Müller/Carina Weiß TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Jana Deviscour/Lea Morgenthal TTVR FC Könen Abt. TT

5 Chelsea Schmidt/Maja Schwarz RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim / TSV Schott Mainz

5 Natalie Nick/Liv Wernecke TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTSG Braubach/Kehlbach

5 Angelina Kerbs/Judith Wildburg TTVR Idarer Turnverein / VfR Simmern
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C-Schülerinnen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Ilsa Krebs TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Kaylee Mesenholl TTVR TTC Ockenfels

3 Lena Braun TTVR TTC Wirges

3 Sirin Kemmeter RTTV TV Leiselheim

5 Alexandra Mocker RTTV 1. TTV Abenheim 05

5 Chelsea Schmidt RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

5 Carina Weiß TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Judith Wildburg TTVR VfR Simmern

10 Johanna Braun TTVR TTC Wirges

10 Jana Deviscour TTVR FC Könen Abt. TT

10 Julietta Müller TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

10 Liv Wernecke TTVR TTSG Braubach/Kehlbach

14 Angelina Kerbs TTVR Idarer Turnverein

14 Lea Morgenthal TTVR FC Könen Abt. TT

14 Natalie Nick TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

17 Maja Schwarz RTTV TSV Schott Mainz

Jugend Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Maximilian Bohn/Mattes Häusler TTVR TTC Wirges

2 Vincent Schwickert/Tobias Werschkun TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau / TTC Wirges

3 David Böhm/Nicolas Flügel TTVR/RTTV TV 1860 Nassau e. V. / TV Leiselheim

3 Elias Christ/Alexander Kulpe TTVR SV Windhagen / TSG Urbach-Dernbach

5 Tim Antimiczuk/Paul Richter TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Max Bury/Florian Schellenberg RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05 / RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Timo Huhn/Konrad Szczerek TTVR TG Boppard

5 David Gorges/Jannis Wilhelm TTVR TTSG 76 Wittlich

9 Atul Bedekar/Kunal Bedekar RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

9 Saumya Jain/Arvid Kammann TTVR Idarer Turnverein / TV Oberstein

9 Max Klink/Tim Klink TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Paul Gosse/Sebastian Kuks RTTV TG Wallertheim / TG Worms

9 Tomas Frings/Gabriel Nelles TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

9 Luis Lehmann/Eugen Schumacher TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau / TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Daniel Jurk/Jakob Schwarz RTTV TV Alsheim/Mettenheim / 1. FSV Mainz 05
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Jugend Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mattes Häusler TTVR TTC Wirges

2 David Böhm TTVR TV 1860 Nassau e. V.

3 Max Bury RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

3 Tobias Werschkun TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Maximilian Bohn TTVR TTC Wirges

5 Nicolas Flügel RTTV TV Leiselheim

5 Paul Richter TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

5 Vincent Schwickert TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Elias Christ TTVR SV Windhagen

9 Tomas Frings TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

9 Arvid Kammann TTVR TV Oberstein

9 Tim Klink TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

9 Eugen Schumacher TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Jakob Schwarz RTTV 1. FSV Mainz 05

9 Konrad Szczerek TTVR TG Boppard

9 Jannis Wilhelm TTVR TTSG 76 Wittlich

17 Tim Antimiczuk TTVR TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

17 Kunal Bedekar RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

17 Timo Huhn TTVR TG Boppard

17 Saumya Jain TTVR Idarer Turnverein

17 Max Klink TTVR TTG Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

17 Alexander Kulpe TTVR TSG Urbach-Dernbach

17 Gabriel Nelles TTVR TTG Kalenborn/Altenahr

17 Florian Schellenberg RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

25 Atul Bedekar RTTV TG Nieder-Ingelheim

25 David Gorges TTVR TTSG 76 Wittlich

25 Paul Gosse RTTV TG Wallertheim

25 Daniel Jurk RTTV TV Alsheim/Mettenheim

25 Sebastian Kuks RTTV TG Worms

25 Luis Lehmann TTVR TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

25 Marc-Oliver Schloo RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

Mädchen Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Layla Eckmann/Johanna Pfefferkorn TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Katrin Drysch/Valerie Smeljanski TTVR/RTTV TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TSG Heidesheim

3 Katharina Kisner/Meng Li TTVR/RTTV SG Weißenthurm/Kettig / TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

3 Marijam Briese/Julia Meng RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim / RSV Klein-Winternheim

5 Lorena Barbye/Julia Frank TTVR TTC Rommersheim / TTG Gerolstein-Daun

5 Lisa Beyer/Tanja Schumacher TTVR VfL Kirchen / TTF Oberwesterwald

5 Verena Sunnus/Anna-Lena Wawers RTTV TSV Zornheim

5 Mona Scholz/Isabell Zulic TTVR TTC Karla / Diezer TSK "Oranien"

9 Madeleine Andrae/Alisa Kilz TTVR TuS Waldböckelheim / TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

9 Elena Hahn/Jana Lahmeyer RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

9 Larissa Koop/Susanne Quint TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich / TTF Konz

9 Chantal Blees/Nele Roos TTVR/RTTV SG Sinzig/Ehlingen / TV Ockenheim

9 Shuting Jiang/Alisha Sauter RTTV/TTVR TG Worms / Idarer Turnverein

9 Leonie Eyl/Lena Seifert TTVR TSG Urbach-Dernbach / SV Windhagen
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Mädchen Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Johanna Pfefferkorn TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

2 Katrin Drysch TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

3 Katharina Kisner TTVR SG Weißenthurm/Kettig

3 Valerie Smeljanski RTTV TSG Heidesheim

5 Lisa Beyer TTVR VfL Kirchen

5 Marijam Briese RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

5 Layla Eckmann TTVR TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof

5 Meng Li RTTV TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsheim

9 Lorena Barbye TTVR TTC Rommersheim

9 Julia Frank TTVR TTG Gerolstein-Daun

9 Larissa Koop TTVR TuS Mosella Schweich

9 Julia Meng RTTV RSV Klein-Winternheim

9 Susanne Quint TTVR TTF Konz

9 Mona Scholz TTVR TTC Karla

9 Tanja Schumacher TTVR TTF Oberwesterwald

9 Lena Seifert TTVR SV Windhagen

17 Chantal Blees TTVR SG Sinzig/Ehlingen

17 Leonie Eyl TTVR TSG Urbach-Dernbach

17 Elena Hahn RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

17 Shuting Jiang RTTV TG Worms

17 Jana Lahmeyer RTTV TSV Gau-Odernheim

17 Alisha Sauter TTVR Idarer Turnverein

17 Verena Sunnus RTTV TSV Zornheim

17 Isabell Zulic TTVR Diezer TSK "Oranien"

25 Madeleine Andrae TTVR TuS Waldböckelheim

25 Alisa Kilz TTVR TTG Waldalgesheim/Daxweiler

25 Nele Roos RTTV TV Ockenheim

25 Anna-Lena Wawers RTTV TSV Zornheim
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